Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matt Burton - (827791) - Swansea University SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:15.52
2:19.36
2:28.44
2:29.24
2:30.77
2:30.81
2:35.76
2:36.23
2:37.06
2:38.15
2:39.67
2:43.43
2:43.99
2:45.36
2:45.88
2:47.61
2:48.91
2:49.33
2:56.21
2:56.22
2:59.33
3:07.59
3:29.48

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

595
547
452
445
432
431
392
388
382
374
363
339
335
327
324
314
307
305
270
270
256
224

161

WA Pts

Round

H
H
H

m I I I I T

I I

Round

Date

13/01/19
12/01/20
19/03/16
02/05/15
05/04/15
02/05/15
14/06/14
11/05/14
14/06/14
26/10/14
18/05/14
17/11/13
11/01/14
08/06/13
08/06/13
08/02/14
13/04/13
18/05/13
27/05/12
19/05/12
13/05/12
12/02/12
16/01/11

Date

Meet

Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
BSBASA County Championships

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
London Region Summer Championships
Beckenham Easter International Open 2015
London Region Summer Championships

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships
Beckenham International Open Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships
Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet

City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013
ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013

Derventio Excel February Festival

The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet
Northampton Spring Meet 2013

British Gas South East Region AG Champs
Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet
Beckenham International Open Meet
Wycombe District Open Meet 2012

Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet

Meet

Venue

Wycombe
Wycombe
Aldershot
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crawley
London
Crawley
Aldershot
Aldershot
Cardiff
Portsmouth
Crawley
Crawley
Sheffield
Aldershot
Corby
Crawley
Aldershot
London
Wycombe

Aldershot

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Ealing

Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Club Swam Under

Level

1
1

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:19.36
2:15.52
2:28.44
2:29.24
2:30.81
2:30.77
2:38.15
2:37.06
2:35.76
2:39.67
2:36.23
2:47.61
2:43.99
2:43.43
2:45.88
2:45.36
2:49.33
2:48.91
2:56.21
2:56.22
2:59.33
3:07.59
3:29.48

Copyright 2024

547
595
452
445
431
432
374
382

363
388
314
335
339
324
327
305
307
270
270
256
224

161

m I I I

m I I I

m m I I I I

12/01/20
13/01/19
19/03/16
02/05/15
02/05/15
05/04/15
26/10/14
14/06/14
14/06/14
18/05/14
11/05/14
08/02/14
11/01/14
17/11/13
08/06/13
08/06/13
18/05/13
13/04/13
27/05/12
19/05/12
13/05/12
12/02/12
16/01/11

BSBASA County Championships

Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
London Region Summer Championships

London Region Summer Championships
Beckenham Easter International Open 2015
Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships
ASA South East Region Age Group Championships
Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet
Beckenham International Open Meet

Derventio Excel February Festival

Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet

City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013

Northampton Spring Meet 2013

The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet
British Gas South East Region AG Champs
Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet
Beckenham International Open Meet
Wycombe District Open Meet 2012

Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet

Wycombe
Wycombe
Aldershot
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Aldershot
Crawley
Crawley
Aldershot
London
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Cardiff
Crawley
Crawley
Corby
Aldershot
Crawley
Aldershot
London
Wycombe

Aldershot

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Ealing

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



