Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matt Burton - (827791) - Swansea University SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:15.52	595	Н	13/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:19.36	547	Н	12/01/20	BSBASA County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:28.44	452	Н	19/03/16	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier	Aldershot	Ealing	1
2:29.24	445	F	02/05/15	London Region Summer Championships	Crystal Palace		1
2:30.77	432	Н	05/04/15	Beckenham Easter International Open 2015	Crystal Palace		1
2:30.81	431	Н	02/05/15	London Region Summer Championships	Crystal Palace		1
2:35.76	392	Н	14/06/14	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships	Crawley	Windsor	1
2:36.23	388	Н	11/05/14	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Windsor	1
2:37.06	382	F	14/06/14	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships	Crawley	Windsor	1
2:38.15	374	Н	26/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot		1
2:39.67	363	Н	18/05/14	Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	1
2:43.43	339	F	17/11/13	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Windsor	1
2:43.99	335	F	11/01/14	Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet	Portsmouth	Windsor	1
2:45.36	327		08/06/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013	Crawley	Windsor	1
2:45.88	324		08/06/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013	Crawley	Windsor	1
2:47.61	314	Н	08/02/14	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield	Windsor	1
2:48.91	307	Н	13/04/13	The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	3
2:49.33	305	Н	18/05/13	Northampton Spring Meet 2013	Corby	Windsor	1
2:56.21	270		27/05/12	British Gas South East Region AG Champs	Crawley	Windsor	1
2:56.22	270	Н	19/05/12	Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	1
2:59.33	256	Н	13/05/12	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Windsor	1
3:07.59	224	F	12/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Windsor	1
3:29.48	161	Н	16/01/11	Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Copyright 202	24				Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS	

							Page 2 / 2
2:19.36	547	Н	12/01/20	BSBASA County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:15.52	595	Н	13/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:28.44	452	Н	19/03/16	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier	Aldershot	Ealing	1
2:29.24	445	F	02/05/15	London Region Summer Championships	Crystal Palace		1
2:30.81	431	Н	02/05/15	London Region Summer Championships	Crystal Palace		1
2:30.77	432	Н	05/04/15	Beckenham Easter International Open 2015	Crystal Palace		1
2:38.15	374	Н	26/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot		1
2:37.06	382	F	14/06/14	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships	Crawley	Windsor	1
2:35.76	392	Н	14/06/14	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships	Crawley	Windsor	1
2:39.67	363	Н	18/05/14	Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	1
2:36.23	388	Н	11/05/14	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Windsor	1
2:47.61	314	Н	08/02/14	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield	Windsor	1
2:43.99	335	F	11/01/14	Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet	Portsmouth	Windsor	1
2:43.43	339	F	17/11/13	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Windsor	1
2:45.88	324		08/06/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013	Crawley	Windsor	1
2:45.36	327		08/06/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013	Crawley	Windsor	1
2:49.33	305	Н	18/05/13	Northampton Spring Meet 2013	Corby	Windsor	1
2:48.91	307	Н	13/04/13	The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	3
2:56.21	270		27/05/12	British Gas South East Region AG Champs	Crawley	Windsor	1
2:56.22	270	Н	19/05/12	Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	1
2:59.33	256	Н	13/05/12	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Windsor	1
3:07.59	224	F	12/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Windsor	1
3:29.48	161	Н	16/01/11	Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS